Lathom Browne Handicap Singles 2010/11

Robert Frost
Jed Dalton

Simon Edmond
Fred Satow

Simon Barker
David Main

Tom Freeman
James Sohl

Guy Rawstorne
Karen Hird

David Blizzard
Geoffrey Russell

Charles Ashbourne
Phil Squire

Bernard Weatherill

25
20

30
24

14
22

24
16

21
25

27
25

24
27

26

R Frost

9/4

S Edmond

9/6

D Main

9/8

T Freeman

9/2
G Rawstorne

97

G Russell

97

P Squire

9/4

B Weatherill

]
]

]
]

S Edmond

9/2

T Freeman

9/4

G Russell

oI7

P Squire

of7

15

30

Grade A
T Freeman 1
oI7 i
i P Squire
7 2/5 (ret)
1 Winner Grade A
P Squire i
9/8
R T Pyl Tiounis Gouurt

HAMPTON COURT PALACE

Lathom Browne Handicap Singles 2010/11

David Johnston
Don Ganson

Owen Saunders
Patrick Jenkins

Mike Raitt
David Mills

Charlie Scott
Nicola Doble

Fraser Shorey
Adrian Hughes

Chris Gotla
Paul Wright

Gareth Quarry
John East

Simon Mansfield
George Sleightholme

35
36

36
35

31
35

36
32

32
35

33
34

35
32

36
35

D Johnston

9/4

O Saunders

w/o

M Raitt

w/o

N Doble

9/4
A Hughes

w/o

P Wright
w/o

J East

9/2

G Sleightholme |

9/4

]
]

O Saunders

9/5

N Doble

9/2

P Wright

9/8

G Sleightholme |

9/3

® ¢

15

Grade B
O Saunders T
9/4 i
i P Wright
7 9/5
1 Winner Grade B
P Wright
9/4
Fhe Royal Tonnis Gouurt
30 HAMPTON COURT PALACE




Lathom Browne Handicap Singles 2010/11

Bruce Leith 38 1 Grade C
Stephen Goss 39 | B Leith
o5 ]
Olly Watson 39 1 O Watson 1
Adrian Larkin 38 | O Watson ] 9I7 i
9/8 7
Adam Stebbings 39 1 i
lan Hird 37 ] A Stebbings 1 7 O Watson 1
9/3 1 AStebbings | 9/3 i
Robert Falkner 39 1 7 9/4 7
Joe Dyson 38 | R Falkner | i
9/5 7
Andrew Fleming 37 1 P Foster 1 i O Watson
Peter Foster 39 | 9/8 i 7 9/3
7 P Foster 7 ] Winner Grade C
Dave Durham 37 1 D Durham | 97 A 7
John Dagnall 37 | 9/5 7 M Day
j 9/3
Anthony Wolfe 38 1 A Wolfe 7
Dan Cundy 38 | w/o ] M Day

9/3
Michael Day 37 1 M Day ] ® & e %}a/cy s i
Tim Church 38 9/5 15 30 HAMPTON COURT PALACE
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. Grade D
Mark Trenowden 42 ] M Trenowden ]
Julian Sheraton-Davis 40 1 J S-Davis 1
David Lawrence 41 | J S-Davis ] 9/4 i
9/5 7
Tom Carew Hunt 42 1 i
Dorian Drew 41 | D Drew 7 7 E Butterworth 1
9/4 1 E Butterworth | 9/4 i
Martin Daly 42 1 7 9/5 7
Eric Butterworth 40 ] E Butterworth | i
w/o 7
Paddy Sweetnam 40 1 C Sheasby 1 i J Simpson
Chris Sheasby 41 | 9/8 i 7 9/5
7 C Sheasby 1 Winner Grade D
Carolyn Nicholls 43 1 AClarke | 9/2 i 7
Alan Clarke 43 | 9/6 7 J Simpson
] 9/5
Graham Prain 41 1 P Ohlson 7
Peter Ohlson 43 | 9/5 ] J Simpson |
] B LB T Royal Torinis Gourt
JameSSimpson 43 1 J Simpson % HAMPTON COURT PALACE
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Alan Dallamore 48 1 Grade E
Anne Balcerkiewicz 47 | A Dallamore
9/8 ]
Richard Gilbert 46 1 E Campione 1
Elvira Campione 45 ]| E Campione ] 9/6 i
w/o 7
Robert Butler 44 1 i
Mark Elliott 46 | M Elliot 7 7 E Campione 1
9/8 i M Elliot i 9/6 i
Stuart James 46 1 7 97 7
Keith Hern 45 | K Hern i i
9/6 7
Paul Newton 45 1 J Halliday 1 i D Stephens
John Halliday 46 | 9/8 i 7 9/5
7 D Stephens 7 ] Winner Grade E
David Stephens 47 7 D Stephens | 9/8 i 7
John Priestland 44 | w/o 71 D Stephens
| 9/8
Nick Rogers 44 7 D Callaghan 7
Dan Callaghan 45 | 9/4 ] D Callaghan
] " 8B Pyl o B
Richard Wear 45 1 R Wear % . g%%”{o inotsiptagpe
Sevario Campione 47 9/5

Lathom Browne Handicap Singles 2010/11

Ralph Cake 50 A Grade F
David Foster 49 | R Cake
9/8 ]
Claire Dagnall 51 1 R Cake 7
Paul Heaver 48 | P Heaver ] 9/3 i
9/8 7
Rodney Whittaker 48 1 i
John Harbord-Hamond 51 ] JH-Hamond 7 JH-Hamond 1
w/o ] JH-Hamond | 9/5 i
David Remington 49 1 7 9/7 7
Linda Sheraton-Davis 48 ] D Remington i
9/6 7
Martyn Best 51 1 D Cowling 1 i J H-Hamond
Dick Cowling 50 | 9/6 i 7 9/6
7 D Cowling 1 1 Winner Grade F
Nick Carew Hunt 49 1 N CHunt | 9/2 i 7
Anthony Berry 49 | 9/3 7 D Cowling
] /5
David Best 49 1 J Dubois 1 7
James Dubois 50 | 9/7 i J Dubios |
' B 8B T Royal Tinnis Gourt
Keith Smith 51 - K Smith | % s st
Nick Edwards 50 | 9/1
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Ginny Fisher
Richard Pettit

David Rowley
Tom Kendall

Mike Shattock
Terry Marsh

Vanessa Clarke
Richard Langley

Jonathan Phillips
Robin Mulcahy

Pip Steen
Kate Lawrence

Felix Newton
Sarah Parsons

Lindsay Hatchett
Karen Prottey

52

56 |

54
52

55
53

57
56

55
52

53
57

53
52

54
54

R Pettit

9/4

D Rowley

R Pettit

9/5

T Marsh

9/6

V Clarke

w/o

T Marsh

917
R Mulcahy

9/4

P Steen

9/6

R Mulcahy

9/5

F Newton

97

K Prottey

9/6

F Newton

w/o

9/6

Grade G
R Pettit 7
9/3 i
i R Mulcahy
i w/o
1 Winner Grade G
R Mulcahy
9/8
e Pl S ok

HAMPTON COURT PALACE
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Charlotte Barker
Doris Siedentopf

John Traversi
Mike Pope

Paul Mather
Wizzy Mason

Margaret Jones
Viola Mason

Glyn Saunders
Victoria Carew Hunt

John Clark
David Glover

Trevor Bolton
Paul Brewer

Andy Anderson
N Teare

58
62

67
65

76
69

81
72

60
63

60
59

63
59

65

C Barker

9/6

J Traversi

w/o

W Mason

9/5

V Mason

9/7
G Saunders

97

D Glover

9/8

P Brewer

3/3 ret

A Anderson

9/2

Grade H
C Barker
9/6
C Barker 7
W Mason 9/8 i
9/1 7
A Anderson
9/6
G Saunders 1 Winner Grade H
9/8 7
A Anderson
9/6
A Anderson
9/1
Tho Rosgal Temnis Gount

HAMPTON COURT PALACE
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Philip Squire

Paul Wright

Oliver Watson

James Simpson

David Stephens

John Harbord-Hamond

Robin Mulcahy

Andy Anderson

27

34 ] P Squire

w/o
39 O Watson
O Watson 9/5
w ] 2
47
J H-Hamond
o ] —]
J H-Hamond
52
9/7 & &

R Mulcahy

Final Stage

65 ] 9/4

15

30

e

HAMPTON COURT PALACE



